
 
 
 
 
 

2020-2021 Extended Day Calendar 
Pre K - Grade 8 

Programs Begin: Thursday, August 27; Program Ends: Thursday, June 3 
RELEASE DAY CALENDAR 

 

Date  School Event 

Monday September 21  No School - Teacher Workshop  

Wednesday October 14  No School - Teacher Workshop  

Thursday October 15  No School - Fall Break  

Friday October 16  No School - Fall Break  

Thursday November 5  No School - Parent Conferences  

Friday November 6  No School - Parent Conferences  

Monday January 4  No School - Teacher Workshop  

Friday February 12  No School - Teacher Workshop  

Thursday March 11  No School -  

Friday March 12  No School -  

Monday March 29  No School - Spring Break  

Tuesday March 30   No School - Spring Break  

Wednesday March 31  No School - Spring Break  

Thursday April 1   No School - Spring Break  

Friday April 2  No School - Spring Break  

Friday April 23  No School -  Teacher Workshop  

Friday May 14  No School - Teacher Workshop  

 
Release Days are 8am - 6pm for Kindergarten - Grade 8 

Pre K Release days are offered from 8am - 4:30pm  
*Please note: Release Days are subject to cancellation due to enrollment. Please register at 

least two weeks prior to each Release Day.  
 

Extended Day Programs will be ​CLOSED​ ​on the following dates:  
September 7 November 26-27 December 21-January 3 January 18 
February 15 April 2 April 5 May 31 June 4 


